Break fost (served wntl 11)

bagel w7/ schuveer 3/4
Sfor ovders of 12 -24 24 howry notice
25 or more 48 howry notfice

bagel w7/ growvlax, cream clreese, 10.75
shalloty and capers
bagel sandwici
w7 egg and wirite cheddar 7.50
wY pastramdi, egg, wirite chedday 8.50
pastromi hash 11.50
Nosiv on s
formers morket salad. 7.25/12.25
chicken soup witiv kinedlache 5.25/9.25
(matzair balls)
vegetarian sounp (daily) 5.25/9.25
latkes, sowr cream, 7.75
apple saunce
shorty'y potato- kinisiv 7.75

Sandwriches
served on Jewisiv Rye or Challadn (except )

postromi 15.50
corned beef 15.50
turkey 13
egg solad 10
*grilled chreese 11
witiv roastec vegetaiples

*rociel 17
*rewben 17
chicken salao 12
2 meat sanolo- 16.5
double meat avoilable, just ask!

Sandmrichv Combos

half sanduwichs/ small sougp 14.5
half sandumrichs/ small salaol 15.5

Sudes

potato- salaol
cole slaw-
pickle plate
seasonal fruit
single knish

Sweets
cookies
BIG cookies

Drinks

sodla
Dr. Browns black cherry,
creamw, diet cream, root beer
orange and. Cota Cola

weed teas/ ot tea

coffee/iced coffee

orange juice

bottled water

sporkling water

lemonacle

beer to-go-

wine to- go-

4.75
5.75
3.25

3.5

3/3.5
4.5
2.5

3/4.5

6.5
AQ



