

Breakfast (served until 11)

bagel w/ schmeer	3/4
for orders of 12-24 24 hours notice	
25 or more 48 hours notice	
bagel w/ gravlax, cream cheese,	10.75
shallots and capers	
bagel sandwich	
w/ egg and white cheddar	7.50
w/pastrami, egg, white cheddar	8.50
pastrami hash	11.50

Nosh on this	
farmers market salad	7.25/12.25
chicken soup with knedlach	5.25/9.25
(matzah balls)	
vegetarian soup (daily)	5.25/9.25
latkes, sour cream,	7.75
apple sauce	
shorty's potato knish	7.75

	Sandwiches		Sides
	served on Jewish Rye or Challah (exc	ept*)	potato
3/4			cole sl
	pastrami	15.50	pickle
	corned beef	15.50	season
10.75	turkey	13	single
	egg salad	10	
	*grilled cheese	11	Sweet
7.50	with roasted vegetables		cookie
8.50	*rachel	17	BIG ca
11.50	*reuben	17	
	chicken salad	12	Drink
	2 meat sando	16.5	soda
	double meat available, just ask!		Dr. (
12.25			crea
7/9.25			oran
			iced t
/9.25			coffee,
7.75	Sandwich Combos		orange
	half sandwich/small soup	14.5	bottle
7.75			spark
	half sandwich/small salad	15.5	lemon

Sides	
potato salad	4
cole slaw	4
pickle plate	4.75
seasonal fruit	5.75
single knish	3.25
Sweets	
cookies	1.5
BIG cookies	3
Drinks	
soda	3.5
Dr. Browns black cherry,	
cream, diet cream, root beer	
orange and Coca Cola	
iced tea/hot tea	3
coffee/iced coffee	3/3.5
orange juice	4.5
bottled water	2.5
sparkling water	3/4.5
lemonade	3
beer to go	6.5
wine to go	AQ